Version：V1.0 1 www.wtsensor.com
Features
■ Long-term stable work
■ Fast response
■ With the movable connector and
easy to install
■IP67
■ Integrated structure

Sales Manager: Wuzhou Lian
Email: lianwuzhou@wtsensorus.com
How to order
Insert length：
L030：30mm
L050：50mm
L070：70mm
L100：100mm
Item No.：PCT10
temperature range：
(-50～150）：-50℃～150℃
Platinum resistance：
Z1：Pt100
Z2：Pt1000
Electrical connection：
Y1:2 wires
Y2：3 wires
Cable length：
2M:2 meters
3M:3 meters
5M:5 meters